8751 Bucknell Dr,
3755Al BUCKNELL DR, NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29406, e e vy

SC 29406, USA

$1,850

4BR 1.5BA single-story brick home near Northwoods Mall. Interior is freshly- * 4 beds
painted, with new LVP flooring and is ready to call yours today! Large back * 1 bath

yard with a patio and a single-car garage. Location is just minutes from Hwy * Residential Lease
52. Resident to carry renter’s insurance. * Active

¢ 1192 sq ft

Daryl Shorter

Basics




MLS ID: 25016330
Category: Residential Lease
Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Year built: 1971

County Or Parish: Charleston

Building Details

Stories: 1
Entry Location: Ground Level

Garage Spaces: 1

Date added: Added 3 months ago
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area, sq ft: 1192 sq ft

Subdivision Name: Charleston Heights

MLS Area Major: 32 - N.Charleston, Summerville, Ladson,
Outside I-526

Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, Attached

Covered Spaces: 1

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public
Architectural Style: Ranch
Cooling Yes/ No: 1
Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Heating: Electric, Forced Air

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl

Hidden Info

List Office MLS Id: 1422

Patio & Porch Features: Patio
Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Ceiling - Smooth, Eat-in
Kitchen, Formal Living

Furnished: Unfurnished

Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed, Partial



